
HTGA 2024-2025
Pearland Leaderboard

Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Woodard, Kevin 78 $100.00
2 Proffitt, Robert 81 $70.00
3 Grote, David 82 $50.00
4 Suber, Donald 82 $30.00
5 Barnes, Curtis 84 $0.00
6 Spector, Ben 84 $0.00
7 Jones, Dakota 84 $0.00
8 Denby, Stephen 86 $0.00
9 Sanchez, David 86 $0.00

10 Winters, Patrick 88 $0.00
11 Devore, Mark 93 $0.00
NS Davis, Todd NS $0.00

2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Anderson, Rich 72 $100.00
2 Marquez, Joe 75 $70.00
3 Dostal, Charles 79 $50.00
4 Waters, Carl 80 $30.00
5 Randall, Randy 81 $0.00
6 Mendoza, Jasper 81 $0.00
7 Valdez, Paul 83 $0.00
8 Anderson, Rudy 83 $0.00
9 Mosley, Mike 84 $0.00

10 Marshall, Ron 87 $0.00
11 Schermerhorn, Peter 90 $0.00
12 Kelley, Kevin 91 $0.00

 DNF Hawkins, George  DNF $0.00

3rd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Self, Robert 86 $100.00
2 Tierney, Michael 88 $70.00
3 Rodriguez, Jesse 88 $50.00
4 Anderson, Jared 88 $30.00
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5 Anderson, John 91 $0.00
6 Manahl, James 94 $0.00
7 Anderson, Roger 94 $0.00
8 Anderson, Joshua 105 $0.00
9 Jewell, Riley 108 $0.00

 DNF Dillard, Scott  DNF $0.00
DQ Doan, Danny DQ $0.00
NS Deleon, Wally NS $0.00
NS Watson, Art NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00

1st Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Woodard, Kevin (12) 44 46 90 78
2 Proffitt, Robert (8) 45 44 89 81
3 Grote, David (4) 46 40 86 82
4 Suber, Donald (7) 42 47 89 82
5 Barnes, Curtis (11) 45 50 95 84
6 Spector, Ben (7) 46 45 91 84
7 Jones, Dakota (6) 46 44 90 84
8 Denby, Stephen (3) 44 45 89 86
9 Sanchez, David (9) 47 48 95 86

10 Winters, Patrick (11) 51 48 99 88
11 Devore, Mark (8) 52 49 101 93
NS Davis, Todd (9) 0 0 NS 0

2nd Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Anderson, Rich (19) 46 45 91 72
2 Marquez, Joe (15) 44 46 90 75
3 Dostal, Charles (19) 45 53 98 79
4 Waters, Carl (16) 50 46 96 80
5 Randall, Randy (17) 48 50 98 81

6 Mendoza, Jasper
(16) 47 50 97 81

7 Valdez, Paul (20) 47 56 103 83
8 Anderson, Rudy (18) 52 49 101 83
9 Mosley, Mike (19) 49 54 103 84

10 Marshall, Ron (19) 56 50 106 87

11 Schermerhorn, Peter
(16) 57 49 106 90

12 Kelley, Kevin (13) 53 51 104 91

DNF Hawkins, George
(19) 20
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3rd Flight

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1
Self,
Robert
(22)

56 52 108 86

2
Tierney,
Michael
(30)

52 66 118 88

3 Rodriguez,
Jesse (26) 58 56 114 88

4 Anderson,
Jared (36) 59 65 124 88

5 Anderson,
John (24) 60 55 115 91

6
Manahl,
James
(35)

56 73 129 94

7 Anderson,
Roger (32) 59 67 126 94

8
Anderson,
Joshua
(36)

75 66 141 105

9 Jewell,
Riley (29) 65 72 137 108

DNF Dillard,
Scott (21) 49

DQ
Doan,
Danny
(36)

0 0 DQ 0

NS Deleon,
Wally (30) 0 0 NS 0

NS Watson,
Art (22) 0 0 NS 0
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